DETECTOR SWITCH
SFAG SERIES
◆Feature                                                            ◆Applications
․Compact size :4.9mm x3.7mm x3.8mm
․Reflow solderable available.
․Detection of position in the operation direction of
DVD DV DC
◆Common specifications
Items Stand specification
Ratings 1mA 5V DC
Operating life without load 50,000 cycles
Initial contact resistance 0.5Ω max.
REEL PACKING UNIT 1500pcs
◆Products line
Poles Position Changover
timing Terminal Operating force Operating Knob style Products No. Drawing No.
1 1 Non-shorting SMD 40gf max push Narrow SFAG123A01 1
◆DETECTOR SWITCH PRODUCTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
SF          AG          1             1              3             A01
◆Dimension                                                                                                     Unit : mm
Circuit diagram
( Viewed from the direction A ) No Dimensions
P.C. board mounting hole dimensions
(viewed from the direction A)
1
A
"ON" starting position
0.6
4.7
2.55
(3.5)
3.8
4.
9 3
1.
75
3.7
2
43
1
 3.
6+0
.1
 0
1.
2 0 -0
.1
3.5 0
-0.1
5.1+0.1
 0
SMD TERMINAL
ITEM KNOB STYLE
1 WIDE
2 NARROW
 1 POLE 1 POSITION
SERIAL No.
MODEL
SERIALS